PICK A PLATE freme.

All include choice of:
SALAD: Caesar or veggie

SIDE: Baked Ziti or Capellini or
Pasta Alfredo or Mix Vegetables

BREAD: Garlic Knots

PICK AN ENTREE

16.95/pp Meatballs or Sausage or Meat
Sauce or Primavera

19.95/pp Chicken Parmesan or Chicken
Alfredo or Chicken Marsala or Sausage &

Peppers or Sausage & Meatball
(Pick One Entree)

25.95/pp 2 Picks

Chicken Parmesan or Chicken Alfredo or
Chicken Marsala or Sausage & Peppers or
Sausage & Meatball, Lasagna or

Tortellini in Pink Vodka Sauce

(Pick Two Entrees)

Gluten Free Available Upon Request
Prices do not include tax or gratuity, serving plates or utensils.

883 West Bay Drive
Largo, FL 33770

727.585.6600

www.sagesbistro.com

1Tam - 9pm Tuesday - Saturday
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BY 3 DOZEN

CAPRESE ON A STICK
SPINACH SWIRLS
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
PEPPERONI BREAD
BREAD STICKS

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS

TOASTED CHEESE RAVIOLI

8 people

FRUIT & CHEESE 39.95
SPINACH/ARTICHOKE DIP 39.95
ASSORTED VEGGIE 39.95
BRUSCHETTA 39.95
ARTISAN ANTIPASTA 49.95
HOT CHICKEN DIP  29.95
EGGPLANT ROLL UP 59.95

20 Cuts

ASSORTED SUBS 59.95
MINI CROISSANTS 10 pc Min

54.95
39.95
54.95
39.95
29.95
59.95
49.95

16 people

59.95
59.95
59.95
49.95
69.95
49.95
79.95

40 Cuts

89.95

3.00 ea.

Turkey & Cheese, Chicken Salad, OR

Ham & Cheese
MINI CUBANS 10 Pc min

3.00 ea.

8 people

VEGGIE 29.95
GREEK 49.95
ANTIPASTO 49.95
CAESAR 39.95
POTATO 29.95
COLESLAW 29.95

CAPRESE SALAD 39.95

8 people
Linquine or Capelini or Ziti

TOMATO SAUCE OR GARLIC & OIL OR

ALFREDO 49.95

16 people

49.95
69.95
69.95
59.95
39.95
39.95
69.95

16 people

69.95

PAN OF SAUSAGE OR MEATBALLS

MEATBALLS 59.95

SAUSAGE 59.95

Prices do not include tax or gratuity, serving plates or utensils.

79.95

79.95

8 people

BAKED LASAGNA  69.95

CHICKEN DISHES  69.95

Alfredo, Parmesan or Marsala

PASTA PRIMAVERA  59.95
BAKED ZITI 59.95

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
69.95

STUFFED SHELLS 59.95
CHEESE RAVIOLI 59.95
PENNE PINK SAUCE 59.95

ASSORTED GRINDER TRAYS

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Italian

Sm 59.95 lg 89.95

MEAT & CHEESE

Sm 59.95 lg 89.95

MINI CANNOLI
ASSORTED COOKIE TRAY

BROWNIE TRAY
2doz Triangles

16 people

99.95

99.95

79.95
79.95

89.95
79.95

79.95
79.95

2.25 ea.
1.95 ea.
25.95



