PICK A PLATE Per Person Minimum 10.

All include choice of:

SALAD: Caesar or veggie

SIDE: Baked Ziti or Capellini or Pasta Alfredo or Mix Vegetables

BREAD: Garlic Knots

PICK AN ENTREE

16.95/pp Meatballs or Sausage or Meat Sauce or Primavera

19.95/pp Chicken Parmesan or Chicken Alfredo or Chicken Marsala or Sausage & Peppers or Sausage & Meatball (Pick One Entree)

25.95/pp 2 Picks

Chicken Parmesan or Chicken Alfredo or Chicken Marsala or Sausage & Peppers or Sausage & Meatball, Lasagna or Tortellini in Pink Vodka Sauce (Pick Two Entrees)

Gluten Free Available Upon Request Prices do not include tax or gratuity, serving plates or utensils.

883 West Bay Drive Largo, FL 33770 727.585.6600 www.sagesbistro.com

Sages Bistro offers full-service off-site catering for wedding receptions, rehearsal dinners, bridal showers, baby showers, birthday parties, anniversaries, surprise parties, holiday events, business functions, corporate parties, communions and other private functions and much more!

Whether you're planning a wedding, graduation party, or need delicious food for your next business meeting, let Sages Bistro take care of it for you.

Our catering options are prepared fresh in our kitchen. A full selection of homemade entrees prepared fresh in our kitchen daily. Our experienced, professional staff provides quality product and service with attention to every detail.

You may choose to pick up your order, or we can deliver to your location, If you prefer, we can provide a server to assist the hostess during the event. We strive to keep your order fresh with as little time as possible from the kitchen to your door. There is the reason why we see so many repeat customers for catering and at the restaurant.

We can help make your next party one that no one will forget. Whether your event is large or small, indoors or out, our level of service doesn't change.

At the restaurant, we can host banquets and private parties for your festivities.

Please call us for availability or to book your next catering at 727-585-6600!



CATERING M E N U



883 West Bay Dr. Largo, FL 33770 727.585.6600

I I am - 9pm Tuesday - Saturday

APPETIZERS

BY 3 DOZEN

CAPRESE ON A STICK	54.95
SPINACH SWIRLS	39.95
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	54.95
PEPPERONI BREAD	39.95
BREAD STICKS	29.95
BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS	59.95
TOASTED CHEESE RAVIOLI	49.95

PARTY TRAYS

	SM 8 people	LG 16 people
FRUIT & CHEESE	39.95	59.95
SPINACH/ARTICHOKE DIP	39.95	59.95
ASSORTED VEGGIE	39.95	59.95
BRUSCHETTA	39.95	49.95
ARTISAN ANTIPASTA	49.95	69.95
HOT CHICKEN DIP	29.95	49.95
EGGPLANT ROLL UP	59.95	79.95

SANWHICHES SUBS & **CROISSANTS**

SM 20 Cuts LG 40 Cuts ASSORTED SUBS 59.95 89.95 MINI CROISSANTS 10 Pc Min 3.00 ea. Turkey & Cheese, Chicken Salad, OR Ham & Cheese MINI CUBANS 10 Pc Min 3.00 ea.

SALADS

	0	
VEGGIE	^{8 people} 29.95	^{16 people} 49.95
GREEK	49.95	69.95
ANTIPASTO	49.95	69.95
CAESAR	39.95	59.95
POTATO	29.95	39.95
COLESLAW	29.95	39.95
CAPRESE SALAD	39.95	69.95

SM

LG

PASTAS

PASIAS	SM	LG
	8 people	16 people
Linquine or Capelini o	or Ziti	
tomato sauce or	GARLIC	& OIL OR
ALFREDO	49.95	69.95
PAN OF SAUSAGE C	R MEATB	ALLS
MEATBALLS	59.95	79.95
SAUSAGE	59.95	79.95



MAIN DISHES

	SM	IG
baked lasagna	8 people	16 people
DARED LAJAGINA	69.95	99.95
CHICKEN DISHES	69.95	99.95
Alfredo, Parmesan or		//./0
PASTA PRIMAVERA	59.95	79.95
BAKED ZITI	59.95	79.95
	0,.,0	,,,,,
EGGPLANT PARMESAN		
	69.95	89.95
STUFFED SHELLS	59.95	79.95
CHEESE RAVIOLI	59.95	79.95
PENNE PINK SAUCE	59.95	79.95

PARTY TRAYS

ASSORTED GRINDER TRAYS Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Italian Sm 59.95 lg 89.95

MEAT & CHEESE Sm 59.95 lg 89.95

DESSERT

MINI CANNOLI	2.25 ea.
ASSORTED COOKIE TRAY	1.95 ea.
BROWNIE TRAY	25.95
2doz Triangles	